
KANSAS GOVERNMENTAL ETHICS COMMISSION

RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES REPORT

OF A POLITICAL OR PARTY COMMITTEE ^< ^,

January 10,2024 qA ^^
' "^""'o1/'/;,.

FILJBWITH SECRETARY OJLSTATE,_ /// '/^ .
SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTIONS '":'!'-'i^nn,

A. Name of Committee:
. Community Bankers - PAC

Address. 5897 SW 29th Street

City and Zip Code: Topeka KS 66614

This is a (check one): _ Party Committee w Political Committee

B. Check only if appropriate: _Amended Filing _Termination Report

C. Summary (covermg the period from January 1,2023 through December 31, 2023)

1. Cash on hand at begimiing of period.......................................................................... iviAiu.<

2. Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A)........................................ 2,956.50

3. Cash available this period (Add Lines 1 and 2)..................................................... 104,172.72

4. Total Expenditures and Other Disbursements (Use Schedule C)............................. 3,250.00

5. Cash on hand at close of period (Subtract Line 4 from 3)........................................... 100,922.72

6. In-Kmd Contributions (Use Schedule B)

7. Other Transactions (Use Schedule D)

D. "I declare that this report, indudmg any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me

and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand fhat the intentional
failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdemeanor."

1/8/2024
Date Signature of Treasurer

GEC Form 2023



SCHEDULE A
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Community Bankers-PAC

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee)

Date

01/17/23

01/17/23

01/17/23

04/18/23

Name and Address
of Contributor

Employees of First National Bank
Phjtiipsburg - PO Box 627
PhtiSipsburg KS 67661

I Culbertson - 322 West H St,
Phillipsburg KS

GP orJL Lewis - PO Box 277,
Paola KS 66071

First Option Bank, Paola PO Box B,
KS 66071

Occupation of
Individual Giving More

Than $150

Bank

Banker

Banker

Bank

Check
Appropriate Box

Cash Check

•

^

•

•

Loan E funds
Other

^iSii3BiSiSiSi^''^t^ts^^^i^^^siyM^

Amount of
Cash, Check,

Loan or Other
Receipt

$206.50

$250.00

$500.00

$2,000.00

$2,956.50

Page _[ _ of z



SCHEDULE A
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Community Bankers-PAC

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee)

Occupation of
Individual Giving More

Than $150

Check
Appropriate Box

Name and Address
of Contributor

Amount of
Cash, Check,

Loan or Other
Receipt

filiuilll8ltBlliiM8%^

Complete if last page of Schedule A

Total Itemized Receipts for Period

Total Umtemized Contributions ($50 or less)

Sale of Political Materials (Umtemized)

Total Contributions Wlien Contributor Not Knows

$2,956.50

Page ^< of



SCHEDULE C
EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Community Bankers-PAC

(Name of Party Committee or Political Coimnittee)

Date

10/06/23

10/10/23

12/05/23

12/05/23

12/05/23

Name and Address
To Whom Expenditure is Made

KS Republican House Campaign
Committee - PO Box 2632, Topeka
KS 66601

Michael Fagg for Kansas Senate "
1810 Terrace Drive, El Dorado KS
67042

Kansas Republican Senatorial
Committee - PO Box 2663, Topeka
KS 66601

Kansas Senate Democrats - PO
Box 1811, Topeka KS 66601

Kansans for a Democratic House -
PO Box 2083, Topeka KS 66601

Purpose of Expenditure

If independent or in~kind expenditure in excess of $300 is
made for a candidate, list candidate name & address

Donation

Donation

Donation

Donation

Donation

liiijBiiSiiiiliiilll^^

Amount

$1,000.00

$250.00

$1,000.00

$500.00

$500.00

$3,250.00

Complete if last page of Schedule C

Total Itemized Expenditures This Period

Total Unitenuzed Expenditures of $50 or less

$3,250.00

$3,250.001

Page _^ of


