## KANSAS GOVERNMENTAL ETHICS COMMISSION

## RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES REPORT OF A POLITICAL OR PARTY COMMITTEE

PECEIVED

JAN 0 8 2024

KS Governmental Emics Commission

January 10, 2024

# FILE WITH SECRETARY OF STATE SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTIONS

Α.	Name of Committee: Community Bankers - PAC	
	Address: 5897 SW 29th Street	
	City and Zip Code: Topeka KS 66614	
	This is a (check one): Party Committee Political Committee	
В.	Check only if appropriate: Amended Filing Termination Report	
C	Summer (acrossing the period from January 1, 2022 through December 21, 2022)	
C.	Summary (covering the period from January 1, 2023 through December 31, 2023)  1. Cash on hand at beginning of period	101216.22
	2. Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A)	2,956.50
	3. Cash available this period (Add Lines 1 and 2)	104,172.72
	4. Total Expenditures and Other Disbursements (Use Schedule C)	3,250.00
	5. Cash on hand at close of period (Subtract Line 4 from 3)	100,922.72
	6. In-Kind Contributions (Use Schedule B)	
	7. Other Transactions (Use Schedule D)	
<b>2</b>		
D.	"I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been e and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdemean	the intentional
	1/8/2024	
Dat	Signature of Treasurer	
	GEC	Form 2023

# SCHEDULE A CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Commi	unity	Bank	ers-P	AC
-------	-------	------	-------	----

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee)

	Name and Address	Occupation of Individual Giving More	Check Appropriate Box				Amount of Cash, Check,
Date	of Contributor	Than \$150	Cash	Check	Loan	E funds Other	Loan or Other Receipt
01/17/23	Employees of First National Bank Phillipsburg - PO Box 627 Phillipsburg KS 67661	Bank		V	·		\$206.50
01/17/23	Lloyd Culbertson - 322 West H St, Phillipsburg KS	Banker		•			\$250.00
01/17/23	GP or JL Lewis - PO Box 277, Paola KS 66071	Banker		~			\$500.00
04/18/23	First Option Bank, Paola PO Box B, KS 66071	Bank		V		į	\$2,000.00
- arthur mindy — althur mind white does							
	Subtotal This Page			1			\$2,956.50

			~
Page	1	of	<b>د</b> ـــــ

# SCHEDULE A CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Community	<sup>,</sup> Bankers	-P	Ά	C
-----------	----------------------	----	---	---

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee)

Date	Name and Address Occupation of Individual Giving More of Contributor Than \$150	Individual Giving More	Check Appropriate Box				Amount of Cash, Check,
		Than \$150	Cash	Check	Loan	E funds Other	Loan or Other Receipt
					***************************************		
andicinitalistic and a second second							
	,		·				
	Subtotal This Page						\$0.00

#### Complete if last page of Schedule A

Total Itemized Receipts for Period	\$2,956.50
Total Unitemized Contributions (\$50 or less)	
Sale of Political Materials (Unitemized)	
Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known	
TOTAL RECEIPTS THIS PERIOD (to line 2 of Summary)	\$2,956.50

## SCHEDULE C EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Communit	v Bankers	-P	Α	C
----------	-----------	----	---	---

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee)

Date	Name and Address To Whom Expenditure is Made	Purpose of Expenditure	Amount
		If independent or in-kind expenditure in excess of \$300 is made for a candidate, list candidate name & address	
10/06/23	KS Republican House Campaign Committee - PO Box 2632, Topeka KS 66601	Donation	\$1,000.00
10/10/23	Michael Fagg for Kansas Senate - 1810 Terrace Drive, El Dorado KS 67042	Donation	\$250.00
12/05/23	Kansas Republican Senatorial Committee - PO Box 2663, Topeka KS 66601	Donation	\$1,000.00
12/05/23	Kansas Senate Democrats - PO Box 1811, Topeka KS 66601	Donation	\$500.00
12/05/23	Kansans for a Democratic House - PO Box 2083, Topeka KS 66601	Donation	\$500.00
			:
	Subtotal This Page		\$3,250.00

## Complete if last page of Schedule C

Total Itemized Expenditures This Period	
Total Unitemized Expenditures of \$50 or less	
TOTAL EXPENDITURES & OTHER DISBURSEMENTS THIS PERIOD (to line 4 of Summary)	\$3,250.00